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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Manzano4092
V-Force 

9.200 9.500 9.4759.175 37.350
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Clara Belnap4082
Technique

8.850 9.450 9.5259.325 37.150
6 2 1 1 2 

2 

Sofia Monroe4084
Technique

9.450 9.100 9.4508.925 36.925
2 7T 4T 3 3 

3 

Avigayil Green4086
Monterey Bay

8.800 8.950 9.2508.925 35.925
8 9 4T 4 4 

4 

Corina Budde4094
Elite

9.400 8.775 8.8008.850 35.825
3 12 7 11 5 

5 

Julie Hashimoto4093
Sac Elite

9.600 8.600 9.1758.350 35.725
1 13 12 5 6 

6 

Simone Franco4081
Marin Elite

8.825 9.275 9.0008.500 35.600
7 5 11 7 7 

7 

Nina Rock4080
Top Flight

8.925 9.150 8.7008.725 35.500
5 6 8 12 8 

8 

Miya Fujikawa4087
CSC - Race

8.200 9.100 8.9008.950 35.150
11 7T 3 9T 9 

9 

Emily Whiteneck4089
Edge

7.850 9.300 8.9508.900 35.000
13 4 6 8 10 

10 

Ella Chapman4085
Santa Cruz

8.250 8.800 8.9008.700 34.650
10 11 9 9T 11 

11 

Aliya Hawes4091
Dream Xtreme

8.550 8.925 9.0757.850 34.400
9 10 13 6 12 

12 

Sydney Max4079
Gymnastics Unltd

8.150 9.325 8.3008.575 34.350
12 3 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laina Stifter4098
CGA

8.925 9.500 9.3509.400 37.175
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Lady Hilario4099
Menlo Sparks

8.825 9.550 9.5008.800 36.675
4T 1 9 1 2 

2 

Violet O'Leary-Liu4102
Golden Bear

9.300 9.400 9.0508.825 36.575
2 4 6T 6 3 

3 

Eliza Mitchell4101
Golden Bear

9.400 9.025 9.0008.850 36.275
1 9 5 8 4 

4 

Ellie Liu4109
Davis Diamonds

8.425 9.200 9.3009.275 36.200
12 6T 2 4 5 

5 

Gator Olmsted4103
Technique

8.675 8.900 9.4258.875 35.875
10 10 3T 2 6 

6 

Sadie Burroughs4100
Golden Bear

8.725 9.350 8.8258.825 35.725
8T 5 6T 11 7 

7 

Saarika Apte4078
CSC - Cambrianna

8.550 9.450 8.8758.775 35.650
11 3 10T 10 8 

8 

Sarabellah Leni4088
Tricks

8.800 9.200 8.9008.700 35.600
6 6T 12 9 9 

9 

Sydney Hancock4097
Byers Roseville

8.325 8.750 9.2008.875 35.150
13 11 3T 5 10 

10 

Kaylee Costella4090
Gymnastics Zone

8.775 8.725 8.8008.825 35.125
7 12 6T 12 11 

11 

Sarah Guillen4112
TEC

8.825 9.150 8.6758.225 34.875
4T 8 14 13 12 

12 

Dahlia Crescione4083
Technique

8.250 8.550 9.0258.775 34.600
14 13 10T 7 13 

13 

Rachel Wipf4111
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.725 8.500 8.1008.300 33.625
8T 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr D
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aashna Khatkar4114
Airborne

9.500 9.650 9.1008.775 37.025
1 1 9 7 1 

1 

Neha Dinesh-Kumar4107
Davis Diamonds

8.900 9.150 9.4759.175 36.700
3T 10T 2 1 2 

2 

Lauren Price4125
Edge

9.025 9.475 9.2258.950 36.675
2 3 4T 4T 3 

3 

Claire Fung4095
Golden Bear

8.725 9.500 9.4008.800 36.425
7T 2 8 2 4 

4 

Samantha Dail4124
Extreme

8.875 9.175 9.0008.950 36.000
5 9 4T 9T 5 

5 

Mik Rivas4128
Titans

8.700 9.150 9.0009.000 35.850
9 10T 3 9T 6 

6 

Kylie Johnson4106
Extreme

8.725 9.400 9.2258.450 35.800
7T 4T 11 4T 7 

7 

Ava Normant4126
Gymtowne Coastside

8.375 8.800 9.2759.275 35.725
11 12 1 3 8 

8 

Ryen Hammrich4110
V-Force 

8.675 9.325 8.8508.625 35.475
10 6 10 12 9 

9 

Shai Kol4108
Davis Diamonds

8.250 9.400 8.8258.875 35.350
13T 4T 6T 13 10 

10 

Zoe Williams4122
Gold Star

8.300 9.275 8.7508.875 35.200
12 7 6T 14 11 

11 

Charlotte Hayhurst4105
Gold Star

8.900 8.650 9.1258.150 34.825
3T 13 13T 6 12T

12T

Lucy Mollner4123
GymWorld

8.800 8.600 9.0508.375 34.825
6 14 12 8 12T

12T

Vanessa Bongcaron4104
Elevate

8.250 9.250 8.9508.150 34.600
13T 8 13T 11 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr E
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reina Gibbs4141
Redwood Empire

9.325 9.475 9.3009.000 37.100
3 2 7 3 1 

1 

Kiana Camp4130
Edge

9.500 9.550 9.4008.325 36.775
1 1 13 1 2 

2 

Rui Pai4120
CSC - Race

9.075 9.350 9.0758.925 36.425
6 3T 8T 8 3 

3 

Winnie Einhorn4115
Bayshore Elite

9.400 8.700 9.0009.225 36.325
2 9T 1 9T 4 

4 

Ava McCarthy4119
Redwood Empire

8.900 9.350 9.0009.025 36.275
7 3T 6 9T 5 

5 

Mika Kohno4131
Airborne

8.700 9.075 9.3759.050 36.200
10 6 4T 2 6 

6 

Lainey Valencia4117
Technique

9.175 8.775 9.1009.075 36.125
5 8 3 7 7 

7 

Natalie Leon4129
Pacific Edge

9.250 9.275 9.2008.375 36.100
4 5 12 5 8 

8 

Mayu Simpson4113
Accel

8.775 8.400 9.0009.050 35.225
8 12 4T 9T 9 

9 

Sara Cavallo4142
Windsor

7.925 8.650 9.2759.200 35.050
14 11 2 4 10 

10 

Annalisa McCraith4127
Luna

8.650 8.700 9.1758.400 34.925
12 9T 11 6 11 

11 

Isabella Pepelis4118
Monterey Bay

8.675 8.350 8.9258.675 34.625
11 13 10 12 12 

12 

Audria Quintero4121
Central Coast

8.725 8.000 8.8008.925 34.450
9 14 8T 13 13 

13 

Naomi Jimenez4116
Marin Elite

8.400 9.050 8.6258.050 34.125
13 7 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr F
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Espinosa4145
Liberty

9.175 9.575 9.3759.150 37.275
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Hannah Kim4140
Elevate

8.875 9.500 9.0759.125 36.575
5T 2 2 7T 2 

2 

Lily Heinzelman4137
Santa Rosa

8.750 9.475 9.2259.025 36.475
8 3 3 3 3 

3 

Mia Rose4146
Gymtowne Coastside

9.200 9.050 9.3758.800 36.425
2 9 9T 1T 4 

4 

Elise Henderson4134
Byers Roseville

9.275 9.250 9.0758.800 36.400
1 5T 9T 7T 5 

5 

Kaelyn Hui4144
Gold Star

8.800 9.125 9.2008.750 35.875
7 7 12 4 6T

6T

Ashlynn Pechar4135
Byers Roseville

8.875 9.000 9.1758.825 35.875
5T 11 8 5 6T

6T

Frieda Grassmann4133
Auburn

8.400 9.375 8.8758.950 35.600
13 4 6T 10T 8 

8 

Maya Mihara4136
Marin Elite

8.950 9.250 8.7758.500 35.475
4 5T 14 12T 9 

9 

Francesca Kaszuba4138
Novato

8.700 8.650 9.1008.975 35.425
9 13 4T 6 10 

10 

Katie Webb4139
Monterey Bay

8.500 9.100 8.8758.800 35.275
11 8 9T 10T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Acfalle4147
Pacific Edge

8.450 9.025 8.9508.525 34.950
12 10 13 9 12 

12 

Austyn Reeb4132
All Star

7.475 8.600 8.7758.975 33.825
14 14 4T 12T 13 

13 

Elina Handorf4143
CSC - Race

8.550 8.850 7.4008.950 33.750
10 12 6T 14 14 

14 
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